Monday to Friday only

Service No

South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station
South Woodham Ferrers, Medical Centre
Stow Maries, Garage

Cold Norton, St Stephens Road
Fambridge, Ferry Corner

Ostend, Dhan Shiri

Burnham on Crouch, Clock Tower
Burnham on Crouch, The Railway Hotel
Burnham on Crouch, Eves Corner
Southminster, Lavender Drive
Southminster, High Street
Southminster, Railway Station
Southminster, North End

Asheldham, Brook Lane

Dengie, Village Hall

Tillingham, The Square

Tillingham, St Peter's Court

Bradwell on Sea, The Kings Head
Bradwell on Sea, Trusses Road
Bradwell on Sea, Parker Court

South Woodham Ferrers - Burnham - Southminster - Tillingham - Bradwell

45
900
901
903
906
910
914
918
921
924
926
929
933
936
937
941
956
1004
1009
1015
1017
1022

45
1330
1331
1333
1336
1340
1344
1348
1351
1354
1356
1359
1403
1406
1407
1411
1426
1434
1439
1445
1447
1452

Service No

Bradwell Waterside, Parker Court
Bradwell on Sea, Trusses Road
Bradwell on Sea, The Kings Head
Tillingham, St Peter's Court

Tillingham, The Square

Dengie, Village Hall

Asheldham, Brook Lane

Southminster, North End
Southminster, Railway Station
Southminster, High Street
Southmister, Lavender Drive

Burham on Crouch, Eves Corner
Burnham on Crouch, The Railway Hotel
Burnhma on Crouch, Clock Tower
Ostend, Dhan Shiri

Fambridge, Ferry Corner

Cold Norton, St Stephens Road

Stow Maries, Garage

South Woodham Ferrers, Medical Centre
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store

NIBSbuses

45
1100
1105
1107
1113
1118
1126
1141
1143
1146
1149
1153
1156
1158
1201
1204
1208
1212
1216
1219
1221
1222

45
1500
1505
1507
1513
1518
1526
1541
1543
1546
1549
1553
1556
1558
1601
1604
1608
1612
1616
1619
1621
1622



