

South Woodham Ferrers - Burnham - Southminster - Tillingham - Bradwell

NiBSbuses

Monday to Friday only

Service No	45	45	Service No	45	45
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store	900	1330	Bradwell Waterside, Parker Court	1100	1500
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station	901	1331	Bradwell on Sea, Trusses Road	1105	1505
South Woodham Ferrers, Medical Centre	903	1333	Bradwell on Sea, The Kings Head	1107	1507
Stow Maries, Garage	906	1336	Tillingham, St Peter's Court	1113	1513
Cold Norton, St Stephens Road	910	1340	Tillingham, The Square	1118	1518
Fambridge, Ferry Corner	914	1344	Dengie, Village Hall	1126	1526
Ostend, Dhan Shiri	918	1348	Asheldham, Brook Lane	1141	1541
Burnham on Crouch, Clock Tower	921	1351	Southminster, North End	1143	1543
Burnham on Crouch, The Railway Hotel	924	1354	Southminster, Railway Station	1146	1546
Burnham on Crouch, Eves Corner	926	1356	Southminster, High Street	1149	1549
Southminster, Lavender Drive	929	1359	Southmister, Lavender Drive	1153	1553
Southminster, High Street	933	1403	Burham on Crouch, Eves Corner	1156	1556
Southminster, Railway Station	936	1406	Burnham on Crouch, The Railway Hotel	1158	1558
Southminster, North End	937	1407	Burnhma on Crouch, Clock Tower	1201	1601
Asheldham, Brook Lane	941	1411	Ostend, Dhan Shiri	1204	1604
Dengie, Village Hall	956	1426	Fambridge, Ferry Corner	1208	1608
Tillingham, The Square	1004	1434	Cold Norton, St Stephens Road	1212	1612
Tillingham, St Peter's Court	1009	1439	Stow Maries, Garage	1216	1616
Bradwell on Sea, The Kings Head	1015	1445	South Woodham Ferrers, Medical Centre	1219	1619
Bradwell on Sea, Trusses Road	1017	1447	South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station	1221	1621
Bradwell on Sea, Parker Court	1022	1452	South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store	1222	1622